CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. Robert Murphy
Mr. David May

INMATES TO APPEAR

Called to Order:

Official Hearing MINUTES

York (Video)
Full Panel Hearing
May 14, 2014
Wednesday

9:30 AM

OVS-ADVOCATES

Melissa DeJesus

Linda Bohn

INMATE NUMBEFHEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

Brooks, Robbin

Cooper, Deborah

Grant, Randi

Lemere, Nikki
Marcy-Vanwagner, Katri
Prevot, Mishelle
Saucier, Kelly
Warchola, Carly

Revocations/Rescissions

Beaulieu, Brooke
Oates, Tashema
Ortiz, Brenda
Patafio, Donna
Williams, Kim
Mack, Florene

Do Not Call Down

Brown, Jennifer

Murdock, Lawanda

248149
396170
259688
390282

301820
273591

395631
388490

359075

292153
284928
296477
217037
348728

232991

275463

Release JD Danbury
Release JD Waterbury
Release GA Danielson
Release GA Meriden
Release GA Norwich
Release JD Stamford
Release JD New Britain
Release GA New Britain
Revocation GA Danielson
Revocation JD Putnam
Revocation GA Hartford
Revocation GA Stamford
Revocation GA New Britain
Rescission GA Bristol

Case Review  Waived

Case Review  Set SP Stips

PAROLE OFFICER:
Ms. DuBose

DECISION
Paroled: 7/19/14
Paroled: 6/23/14
Paroled: 1/3/15
Paroled: 12/23/14

Paroled: 8/6/14
Paroled: 8/14/14

Paroled: 6/18/14
Paroled: 6/17/14

Rev/Reparole: 9/19/14

Rev/Reparole: 5/28/14
Revoke/No new PHD
Rev/Reparole: 9/10/14
Revoke/No new PHD

Continued

Waived

Set SP Stips

*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.
Hearings Division - Parole Manager

Distribution Date:
May 12, 2014

Phone: 203-805-6605
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Fax: 203-805-6626



